= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Page 1

of 1

LAB2508

LAB590

LAB6976

LAB6979

LAB4545

LAB623

LAB5224

LAB2471

LAB6075

LAB6061

LAB3062

LAB5077

LAB5650

LAB6380

LAB5776

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

SACCHAROMYCES CEREVISIAE PROFILE
Alert:**NEW LABCORP TEST**

Lab Mnemonic:SACCZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Salicylate

Lab Mnemonic:SALIC

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

SARS-CoV-2 Qualitative Total Ab, Nucleocapsid

Lab Mnemonic:COVRO

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

SARS-CoV-2 Semi-Quant Total Ab, Spike

Lab Mnemonic:COVAS

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Seafood Allergen Panel

Lab Mnemonic:SEAF

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Sedimentation Rate

Lab Mnemonic:ESR

Container:Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Selenium, BlI/Serum

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:SELEX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Selenium, Urine Random
Lab Mnemonic:USERX
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Semen Analysis
Lab Mnemonic:SEMN
Place Of Service:Fertility Center of lllinois

Semen Analysis, Post Vasectomy Sample
Lab Mnemonic:PVAS
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Serologic Typing
Lab Mnemonic:STYPE
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

SEROTONIN, BLOOD

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:SRTX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

SERTRALINE AND METABOLITE, URINE
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:ZLFTZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Serum Viscosity

Lab Mnemonic:VISCS

Container:Gold Top SST Tube

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Sex Hormone-binding Globulin (SHBG), Serum
Lab Mnemonic:SHBZ
Place Of Service:LabCorp

G0479

86328

86769

86003 x5

85651

89230

89321

87147

85810



