

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
 LAB2508	SACCHAROMYCES CEREVISIAE PROFILE Alert:**NEW LABCORP TEST** Lab Mnemonic:SACCZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB590	Salicylate Lab Mnemonic:SALIC Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)	G0479
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB6976	SARS-CoV-2 Qualitative Total Ab, Nucleocapsid Lab Mnemonic:COVRO Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	86328
LAB6979	SARS-CoV-2 Semi-Quant Total Ab, Spike Lab Mnemonic:COVAS Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	86769
LAB4545	Seafood Allergen Panel Lab Mnemonic:SEAF Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	86003 x5
LAB623	Sedimentation Rate Lab Mnemonic:ESR Container:Lavender Top Tube (EDTA) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	85651
LAB5224	Selenium, BI/Serum Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:SELEX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB2471	Selenium, Urine Random Lab Mnemonic:USERX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB6075	Semen Analysis Lab Mnemonic:SEMN Place Of Service:Fertility Center of Illinois	89230
LAB6061	Semen Analysis, Post Vasectomy Sample Lab Mnemonic:PVAS Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	89321
LAB3062	Serologic Typing Lab Mnemonic:STYPE Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87147
LAB5077	SEROTONIN, BLOOD Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:SRTX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5650	SERTRALINE AND METABOLITE, URINE Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:ZLFTZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB6380	Serum Viscosity Lab Mnemonic:VISCS Container:Gold Top SST Tube Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	85810
LAB5776	Sex Hormone-binding Globulin (SHBG), Serum Lab Mnemonic:SHBZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	